KEY FEATURES
Thin tip

Features cushion grips

CN255VN

ltem No: CN255VN
5" 60° Curved-Tip Nose Pliers - Serrated
Jaws

Weller® Xcelite® 5" 60° Curved-Tip Nose
Plier has fine serrated jaws to provide a
secure grip and is ESD-safe.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

ESD Safe

Handle Color

Head Length

Head Style

Head Thickness
Head Width

Jaw Type

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Width

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

127,0 mm, 5in
Yes

Blue

31,4 mm, 1 15/64 in
Curved Nose

7,1 mm, 9/32 in
10,7 mm, 27/64 in
Serrated

Bagged

1

1,2 mm, 3/64 in
0.04 in, 1.0mm
037103311115
0.195 b

0.850 in

6.800 in

2.850 in

72

Pro Series



