



## CN255VN

Item No: CN255VN 5" 60° Curved-Tip Nose Pliers - Serrated Jaws

Weller® Xcelite® 5" 60° Curved-Tip Nose Plier has fine serrated jaws to provide a secure grip and is ESD-safe.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Thin tip
- Features cushion grips

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length       127,0 mm, 5 in         ESD Safe       Yes         Handle Color       Blue         Head Length       31,4 mm, 115/64 in         Head Style       Curved Nose         Head Thickness       7,1 mm, 9/32 in         Head Width       10,7 mm, 27/64 in         Jaw Type       Serrated         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72         Product Family       Pro Series		
Handle Color         Blue           Head Length         31,4 mm, 1 15/64 in           Head Style         Curved Nose           Head Thickness         7,1 mm, 9/32 in           Head Width         10,7 mm, 27/64 in           Jaw Type         Serrated           Packaging         Bagged           Quantity Per Package         1           Tip Size         1,2 mm, 3/64 in           Tip Width         0.04 in, 1.0mm           UPC         037103311115           Package Gross Weight         0.195 lb           Package Height         0.850 in           Package Length         6.800 in           Package Width         2.850 in           Case Pack Qty.         72	Length	127,0 mm, 5 in
Head Length       31,4 mm, 1 15/64 in         Head Style       Curved Nose         Head Thickness       7,1 mm, 9/32 in         Head Width       10,7 mm, 27/64 in         Jaw Type       Serrated         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	ESD Safe	Yes
Head Style         Curved Nose           Head Thickness         7,1 mm, 9/32 in           Head Width         10,7 mm, 27/64 in           Jaw Type         Serrated           Packaging         Bagged           Quantity Per Package         1           Tip Size         1,2 mm, 3/64 in           Tip Width         0.04 in, 1.0mm           UPC         037103311115           Package Gross Weight         0.195 lb           Package Height         0.850 in           Package Length         6.800 in           Package Width         2.850 in           Case Pack Qty.         72	Handle Color	Blue
Head Thickness       7,1 mm, 9/32 in         Head Width       10,7 mm, 27/64 in         Jaw Type       Serrated         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Head Length	31,4 mm, 1 15/64 in
Head Width       10,7 mm, 27/64 in         Jaw Type       Serrated         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Head Style	Curved Nose
Jaw Type         Serrated           Packaging         Bagged           Quantity Per Package         1           Tip Size         1,2 mm, 3/64 in           Tip Width         0.04 in, 1.0mm           UPC         037103311115           Package Gross Weight         0.195 lb           Package Height         0.850 in           Package Length         6.800 in           Package Width         2.850 in           Case Pack Qty.         72	Head Thickness	7,1 mm, 9/32 in
Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Head Width	10,7 mm, 27/64 in
Quantity Per Package       1         Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Jaw Type	Serrated
Tip Size       1,2 mm, 3/64 in         Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Packaging	Bagged
Tip Width       0.04 in, 1.0mm         UPC       037103311115         Package Gross Weight       0.195 lb         Package Height       0.850 in         Package Length       6.800 in         Package Width       2.850 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Quantity Per Package	1
UPC 037103311115  Package Gross Weight 0.195 lb  Package Height 0.850 in  Package Length 6.800 in  Package Width 2.850 in  Case Pack Qty. 72	Tip Size	1,2 mm, 3/64 in
Package Gross Weight  Package Height  0.850 in  Package Length  6.800 in  Package Width  2.850 in  Case Pack Qty.	Tip Width	0.04 in, 1.0mm
Package Height 0.850 in  Package Length 6.800 in  Package Width 2.850 in  Case Pack Qty. 72	UPC	037103311115
Package Length 6.800 in Package Width 2.850 in Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Gross Weight	0.195 lb
Package Width 2.850 in Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Height	0.850 in
Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Length	6.800 in
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Package Width	2.850 in
Product Family Pro Series	Case Pack Qty.	72
	Product Family	Pro Series